04/24/24 01:45:58

Stone Mountain (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Highland Hills Court

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 1 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0029
0030
0031

Title

Jade Ticket Box Vase From Greece

Genuine Hand Engravings By Ridgway Of
1792 Staffordshire England

Three Candle Holders

Jewelry Lot

Beanie Baby Glory

Jewelry Lot

Print Danseuse Cambodgienne De Face
Howard Miller Mantle Clock

Y amaha Electric Key Board

Prince George Favorite

Vintage Wood Model Ship Boat

Vintage Wood Ship Boat

Porcelain Figurine

Ceramic Figurine And Cups And Saucers
Vintage Trinket Boxes

Handmade Bird And Wood Box

Roku Xd And Cell Phones

Vintage Candle Holder And Paper Weight
Gary Sheffield Bobblehead

A Cedltic Vision St. Patrick Bronze Resin- Stone
Statue

Darwin Statue Of Monkey

Silverplated Vase And Sugar Dish

Handmade Blown Glass

Handmade Grinder And Handmade Drum Sticks
Vintage Jewelry Boxes

Banks And Shoe Ring Holder

Women Shoes Size 7

Oil Painting

1978 Hand Signed Lithograph (Wee Three)
Giclee Print By Artist Dorothea Sharp

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 10 8:00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0038
0040

0041
0042
0043

0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0052
0053
0054

0056
0057
0058
0059

0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Two Men's Sweaters/ One Coat
Three Men's Shirts

3 Men's Swesaters

4 Men's Shirts

Two Pair Sneakers

Home Decor

Two Pair Men Supadance Shoes London
England

Black & Decker Iron And VTech Phone
Three Pair Hair Irons And Hair Clippers

Dru Hill Bands, Selfie Stick And Telex
Earphones

L adies Shoes Converse Sneakers And Justice
Boots

Two Pair Ladies Shoes

Two Pair Ladies Shoes

Two Pair Ladies Shoes

Two Pair Women Shoes

FloraBy Gucci For Women
Vintage Miniature Animal Figurines
Balloon Helium Kit

Aiptek Camcorder , Sony Cyber Shotand Sierra
Wireless Hotspot

Men's Designer Shoes

Bath & Bodyworks Tote And Clutch Purse
Roundtree & Y orke Men's Jacket

Three Women's Dresses One Pair Pant One
Shirt

Case Of DVDs And DVDs

Targus Laptop Bag

Two Throws

Home Decor Hand Made Trays From Russia



Lot
0064

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087

0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

0100

0101
0102
0104
0105

Title

Men's Suit Effetti: Of Italy And Vest By
International Concepts

Men's Suit By Paulo So Lari
Wool Men Winter Coat

Mink Coat

Emachine Computer Complete
Vintage TV Stand

Vintage Bread Box

Glass TV Stand

Plant Stand

Men's Lot

Two Men's Suit Coats

Two Men's Suit Coats

Two Men's Suits

Two Men Suits

Two Men Suits

Two Men Suits

Wine Decanter And Dishes
Noritake China

Noritake China

Paul Sebastian Porcelain Clown

Arcoroc Chip & Dip Set And Qil And Vinegar

Set

Silver Plated

Men Silk Ties
Men Ties
Designer Men Ties

One Brass Sconce By Bombay And Candle
Holder , Porcelain Pot

Chinese Dragons And Clock

3pc Cast Iron Frying Pan Set

Hand Blown Decorative Glass Bowl
Men Shoes, Hat And Pocket Hankies
Pocket Hankies And Pocket Cards
DVD Player And DVDs

Plantronics S12 Headset With Amplifier
Leapfrog Headphones And Husgvarna
Headphones

Magic Johnson Hoops Print 1990 Psp Game
Ps4 Games

Figurine Lot

Vintage Prestite Crayons No 70
Wooden Oak Barrel

Bob Marley Print

2/3

Lot

0106
0107
0108

0109
0110

0111

0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123

04/24/24 01:45:58

Title

Print ( Guide Me Over) By Artist Ted Ellis
Print ( Sunday Worship ) By Artist Ted Ellis

Print ( A Gospe Choir Of Angels) By Artist
Tim Ashkar

Two Prints Artist Unknown

Print (He's My Brother) By Artist Brenda
Joysmith. Print ( We Are Sisters) By Artist
Marta Gottfried.

Vintage Black Velvet Painting - Little Girl
Praying

Vintage Velvet Painting Of Little Boy
Watercolored Dinnerware By Mikasa
Human Hair And Kanekalon Hair
Oster Wood Bucket Ice-cream Maker
Bowling Ball , Shoes, Bag

Vintage Mirror

End Table

End Table

Stihl Br 320 Back Pack Blower

Echo Srm 230 Weedeater

Briggs & Stratton Y ard Machine 500 Series 140
Cc

Glass Platter, Figurines



04/24/24 01:45:58

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



