Stone Mountain (Georgia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Highland Hills Court

Auction Opens: Wed, Nov 1 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Nov 10 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Jade Ticket Box Vase From Greece	0032	Two Men's Sweaters / One Coat
0002	Genuine Hand Engravings By Ridgway Of	0033	Three Men's Shirts
	1792 Staffordshire England	0034	3 Men's Sweaters
	Three Candle Holders	0035	4 Men's Shirts
	Jewelry Lot	0036	Two Pair Sneakers
	Beanie Baby Glory	0038	Home Decor
	Jewelry Lot	0040	Two Pair Men Supadance Shoes London
	Print Danseuse Cambodgienne De Face		England
0008	Howard Miller Mantle Clock	0041	Black & Decker Iron And VTech Phone
0009	Yamaha Electric Key Board	0042	Three Pair Hair Irons And Hair Clippers
	Prince George Favorite	0043	Dru Hill Bands , Selfie Stick And Telex
	Vintage Wood Model Ship Boat	0044	Earphones Ladies Shoes Converse Sneakers And Justice
	Vintage Wood Ship Boat	0044	Boots
	Porcelain Figurine	0045	Two Pair Ladies Shoes
	Ceramic Figurine And Cups And Saucers	0046	Two Pair Ladies Shoes
	Vintage Trinket Boxes		Two Pair Ladies Shoes
	Handmade Bird And Wood Box		Two Pair Women Shoes
	Roku Xd And Cell Phones	0049	Flora By Gucci For Women
	Vintage Candle Holder And Paper Weight	0052	Vintage Miniature Animal Figurines
	Gary Sheffield Bobblehead	0053	
0020	A Celtic Vision St. Patrick Bronze Resin- Stone Statue	0054	Aiptek Camcorder , Sony Cyber Shotand Sierra
0021	Darwin Statue Of Monkey		Wireless Hotspot
	Silverplated Vase And Sugar Dish	0056	Men's Designer Shoes
	Handmade Blown Glass	0057	Bath & Bodyworks Tote And Clutch Purse
	Handmade Grinder And Handmade Drum Sticks	0058	Roundtree & Yorke Men's Jacket
	Vintage Jewelry Boxes	0059	Three Women's Dresses One Pair Pant One Shirt
0026	Banks And Shoe Ring Holder	0060	Case Of DVDs And DVDs
0027	Women Shoes Size 7	0061	
0029	Oil Painting	0062	Two Throws
0030	1978 Hand Signed Lithograph (Wee Three)		Home Decor Hand Made Trays From Russia
0021	Cialas Duint Day Antist Danathas Cham		

0031 Giclee Print By Artist Dorothea Sharp

Lot	Title
0064	Men's Suit Effetti: Of Italy And Vest By International Concepts
0065	Men's Suit By Paulo So Lari
0066	Wool Men Winter Coat
0067	Mink Coat
0068	Emachine Computer Complete
0069	Vintage TV Stand
0070	Vintage Bread Box
0071	Glass TV Stand
0072	Plant Stand
0073	Men's Lot
0075	Two Men's Suit Coats
0076	Two Men's Suit Coats
0077	Two Men's Suits
0078	Two Men Suits
0079	Two Men Suits
0080	Two Men Suits
0083	Wine Decanter And Dishes
0084	Noritake China
0085	Noritake China
0086	Paul Sebastian Porcelain Clown
0087	Arcoroc Chip & Dip Set And Oil And Vinegar Set
0088	Silver Plated
0089	Men Silk Ties
0090	Men Ties
0091	Designer Men Ties
0092	One Brass Sconce By Bombay And Candle Holder, Porcelain Pot
0093	Chinese Dragons And Clock
0094	3pc Cast Iron Frying Pan Set
0095	Hand Blown Decorative Glass Bowl
0096	Men Shoes, Hat And Pocket Hankies
0097	Pocket Hankies And Pocket Cards
0098	DVD Player And DVDs
0099	Plantronics S12 Headset With Amplifier Leapfrog Headphones And Husqvarna Headphones
0100	Magic Johnson Hoops Print 1990 Psp Game Ps4 Games
0101	Figurine Lot
0102	Vintage Prestite Crayons No 70
0104	Wooden Oak Barrel

0105 Bob Marley Print

Lot	Title
0106	Print (Guide Me Over) By Artist Ted Ellis
0107	Print (Sunday Worship) By Artist Ted Ellis
0108	Print (A Gospel Choir Of Angels) By Artist Tim Ashkar
0109	Two Prints Artist Unknown
0110	Print (He's My Brother) By Artist Brenda Joysmith. Print (We Are Sisters) By Artist Marta Gottfried.
0111	Vintage Black Velvet Painting - Little Girl Praying
0112	Vintage Velvet Painting Of Little Boy
0113	Watercolored Dinnerware By Mikasa
0114	Human Hair And Kanekalon Hair
0115	Oster Wood Bucket
0116	Bowling Ball, Shoes, Bag
0117	Vintage Mirror
0118	End Table
0119	End Table
0120	Stihl Br 320 Back Pack Blower
0121	Echo Srm 230 Weedeater
0122	Briggs & Stratton Yard Machine 500 Series 140 Cc
0123	Glass Platter, Figurines

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com